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Schroders Plc 2013�£ 9 �´ 27 �²  �� 500 118                   17,449,211  5.6759% 

 
2013�£ 9 �´ 27 �²  �� 1500 117.8                   17,446,711  5.6751% 

 
2013�£ 9 �´ 27 �²  �� 1000 117.8                   17,445,711  5.6748% 

 
2013�£ 9 �´ 27 �²  �� 500 117.8                   17,445,211  5.6746% 

 
2013�£ 9 �´ 27 �²  9 �´ 27 �²  �� 500 117.8                   17,444,211  5.6743% 

 
2013�£ 9 �´ 27 �²  �� 500 117.8                   17,443,711  5.6741% 

 
2013�£ 9 �´ 27 �²  �� 500 117.8                   17,443,211  5.6740% 

 
2013�£ 9 �´ 27 �²  �� 500 117.8                   17,442,711  5.6738% 

 
2013�£ 9 �´ 27 �²  �� 500 117.8                   17,442,211  5.6737% 

 
2013�£ 9 �´ 27 �²  �� 500 117.8                   17,441,711  5.6735% 

 
2013�£ 9 �´ 27 �²  �� 500 117.8                   17,441,211  5.6733% 

 
2013�£ 9 �´ 27 �²  �� 500 117.8                   17,440,711  5.6732% 

 
2013�£ 9 �´ 27 �²  �� 500 117.8                   17,440,211  5.6730% 
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Schroders Plc 2013�£ 9 �´ 27 �²  �� 1000 117.3                   17,411,211  5.6636% 

 
2013�£ 9 �´ 27 �²  �� 500 117.3                   17,410,711  5.6634% 

 
2013�£ 9 �´ 27 �²  �� 500 117.3                   17,410,211  5.6632% 

 
2013�£ 9 �´ 27 �²  �� 500 117.3                   17,409,711  5.6631% 

 
2013�£ 9 �´ 27 �²  �� 500 117.3                   17,409,211  5.6629% 

 
2013�£ 9 �´ 27 �²  �� 1000 117.3                   17,408,211  5.6626% 

 
2013�£ 9 �´ 27 �²  �� 3000 117.3                   17,405,211  5.6616% 

 
2013�£ 9 �´ 27 �²  �� 500 117.3                   17,404,711  5.6615% 

 
2013�£ 9 �´ 27 �²  �� 500 117.3                   17,404,211  5.6613% 

 
2013�£ 9 �´ 27 �²  �� 500 117.3                   17,403,711  5.6611% 

 
2013�£ 9 �´ 27 �²  �� 500 117.3                   17,403,211  5.6610% 

 
2013�£ 9 �´ 27 �²  �� 500 117.3                   17,402,711  5.6608% 

 
2013�£ 9 �´ 27 �²  �� 500 117.3                   17,402,211  5.6606% 

 
2013�£ 9 �´ 27 �²  �� 1000 117.3                   17,401,211  5.6603% 

 
2013�£ 9 �´ 27 �²  �� 1000 117.2                   17,400,211  5.6600% 

 
2013�£ 9 �´ 27 �²  �� 500 117.2                   17,399,711  5.6598% 

 
2013�£ 9 �´ 27 �²  �� 500 117.2                   17,399,211  5.6597% 

 
2013�£ 9 �´ 27 �²  �� 500 117.2                   17,398,711  5.6595% 

 
2013�£ 9 �´ 27 �²  �� 500 117.2                   17,398,211  5.6593% 

 
2013�£ 9 �´ 27 �²  �� 500 117.2                   17,397,711  5.6592% 

 
2013�£ 9 �´ 27 �²  �� 1500 117.2                   17,396,211  5.6587% 

 
2013�£ 9 �´ 27 �²  �� 500 117.2                   17,395,711  5.6585% 

 
2013�£ 9 �´ 27 �²  �� 500 117.2                   17,395,211  5.6584% 

 
2013�£ 9 �´ 27 �²  �� 500 117.2                   17,394,711  5.6582% 
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Schroders Plc 2013�£ 9 �´ 27 �²  �� 500 117                   17,374,211  5.6515% 

 
2013�£ 9 �´ 27 �²  �� 500 117                   17,373,711  5.6514% 

 
2013�£ 9 �´ 27 �²  �� 500 117                   17,373,211  5.6512% 

 
2013�£ 9 �´ 27 �²  �� 500 117                   17,372,711  5.6510% 

 
2013�£ 9 �´ 27 �²  �� 500 117                   17,372,211  5.6509% 

 
2013�£ 9 �´ 27 �²  �� 500 117                   17,371,711  5.6507% 

 
2013�£ 9 �´ 27 �²  �� 4500 117                   17,367,211  5.6493% 

 
2013�£ 9 �´ 27 �²  �� 500 117                   17,366,711  5.6491% 
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